
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Aircraft Hanger Construction, Iqaluit approved application 8WLC-AHC2526
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Feb 28, 2025 at 9:31 AM
To: Jean-David Laberge <jdlaberge@gely.biz>, Maxime Harton Lavoie <mhlavoie@gely.biz>, Maxime Gaudreau
<mgaudreau@gely.biz>, Admin - Iqaluit <Iqaluit2@gely.biz>
Bcc: Distro Qikiqtani <distro-qikiqtani@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

Please find attached approval for Aircraft Hangar Construction, Iqaluit 8WLC-AHC2526.

Regards,

Richard
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